
計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計

汽車 36 9 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 13

機車 380 197 171 9 31 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 48 219

汽車 50 12 8 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 18

機車 327 206 171 3 42 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 46 217

汽車 55 8 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

機車 437 297 235 13 57 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 2 79 314

汽車 40 15 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 14

機車 375 278 209 2 58 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 63 272

汽車 54 15 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 14

機車 633 414 328 14 60 0 0 5 8 0 0 5 10 102 430

汽車 28 8 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 8

機車 542 431 327 5 120 0 0 1 0 0 7 0 12 145 472

汽車 52 12 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 13

機車 471 283 169 10 28 0 0 3 0 0 0 8 4 53 222

汽車 36 7 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

機車 420 346 241 3 67 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 74 315

汽車 46 13 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

機車 596 362 316 18 54 0 0 7 2 0 0 1 8 90 406

汽車 46 12 8 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13

機車 436 374 295 9 87 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 103 398

汽車 35 6 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

機車 401 219 183 11 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 44 227

汽車 31 8 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 8

機車 322 255 193 7 54 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 69 262

汽車 41 9 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

機車 335 199 157 3 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 7 34 191

汽車 40 14 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 13

機車 383 241 161 2 56 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 8 69 230

汽車 56 15 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 16

機車 376 219 183 8 30 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 4 47 230

汽車 43 20 6 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 20

機車 404 345 233 7 93 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 7 116 349

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 0 0

機車 0 0

汽車 375 87 39 18 29 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 52 91

機車 3629 2190 1742 86 303 0 0 20 15 0 0 32 41 497 2239

汽車 314 96 49 7 37 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 52 101

機車 3209 2476 1830 38 577 0 0 9 0 0 22 0 39 685 2515
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979456
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1913
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0 0
無牌

0 0

總計

有牌
2277

4849

1781

無牌
0 0

有牌
0

0

3660 4946
無牌

2572 1879

0

0

0

無牌
0 0

0

11月

有牌
0

0

0

0

12月
0

10月

有牌
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9月

有牌
0

0

0 0
無牌

0 0

0

0

無牌
255 168

有牌
234

599 428 615
無牌

365 239

1006

827

1334

無牌
386 303

507

7月

有牌
208

463

1062

161

8月
189

6月

有牌
225

488

187

329

757

442

1057

5月

有牌
375

761

1249 383
無牌

263 196

320

623

439 331

有牌
295

648 419 557
無牌

353 244

467

1074

無牌
218 179

607

3月

有牌
429

868

1516

335

4月
175

2月

有牌
305

598

238

666

1085

924

1481

無牌

1月

有牌
206

424

1022

176

顏色
不符

廠牌
不符

地點
不符

457
無牌

293 219

355

812

查（通）報數

416

793

1700

377

492

907415

臺 北 市 政 府 環 境 保 護 局112年 廢 棄 車 輛 處 理月報

月份 牌照 車種
張貼通知數

處理數

拖吊數 主張
權益

移時
無車

已無
號牌

其他 小計
處理數車號

不符
車種
不符

尚有
號牌


